
	

 

	
BMT/GHTC-LHP/TPQA/2020	

April	03,	2020	
	

CORRIGENDUM-3	
	
Dear	Sir/Madam,	
	
Sub:		 Extension	 of	 date	 of	 submission	 of	 bids	 in	 respect	 of	 “Invitation	 for	 Percentage	

Rate	 Quotation	 for	 Third	 Party	 Quality	 Assurance	 using	 alternate/	 emerging	
technologies	 for	 6	 Light	 House	 Projects	 (LHPs)	 being	 implemented	 on	 Design	 &	
Build	basis”	(Bid	No.	BMT/2020/LHP/TPQA)	

	

	
This	has	reference	to	bid	document	published	on	CPPP	on	26.02.2020	for	the	subject	bid	&	

Corrigendum-2	issued	vide	letter	No.	BMT/GHTC-LHP/TPQA/2020	dt.	March	23,	2020	extending	the	
bids	submission	date	till	April	10,	2020.	
	
2.	 The	last	date	for	submission	of	bids	is	hereby	extended	from	April	10,	2020	by	1500	hrs	to	
May	08,	2020	by	1500	hrs	and	bids	shall	be	opened	at	1530	hrs	on	May	08,	2020	instead	of	April	10,	
2020,	 in	 view	 of	 prevailing	 COVID-19	 scenario	 in	 the	 Country	 &	 NDMA	 Guidelines	 issued	 in	 this	
regard.	 Further	 updates	 if	 any	 shall	 be	 posted	 from	 time	 to	 time.	 Therefore,	 all	 the	 participating	
bidders	are	requested	to	submit	their	bids	within	stipulated	time	period.	
	
3.		 All	other	terms	&	conditions	shall	remain	the	same	as	per	Bid	documents.	
	
	

Dy.Chief	(S&PD)	
	
	
	
	


